1°

30

5o

7°

11°
12°

15°

18°

20°

22°

26°

31°

33°

35°
36°

41°

RIZZI OSWALD

AMORT CHRISTIAN
TSCHOERNER HAGEN
KASERER KLEMENS
TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO
MAURACHER KARL
TINKHAUSER FELIX
ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER
BODNER NINA

Egger Walter

PEDROSS ULRICH
LANTHALER ANDREAS
BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND
BINI MAXIMILIAN
RAFFA PAOLO
RUDOLPH JET

ZOZIN JULIAN
LARCHER ALFRED
HINRICHS ANNA

POHL STEFAN

WERTH HELENE

SEPP SIEGFRIED
RAFFA LISABEL
BALDESSARI SERGIO
ORTLER KURT
TAPPEINER WALTER
TUTZER GEORG
WERTH REINHARD
Wolf Sepp

PEDERZOLLI MAURO
TAPPEINER PHILIP
THALER ALEXANDER
PICHLER MARGITH
PEDERZOLLI LUCA
FLECKINGER INGOMAR
BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED
Massimo Petra

SCHENK OSKAR
THALER GUNNAR
TREVISAN GIANCARLO
Tardio Ingrid

FLOESS MARTINA

Bruttowertung — Class. Lordo

ESTERO
LANA
EPPAN
LANA
LANA
EPPAN
EPPAN
EPPAN
LANA
LANA
VAL VENOSTA
LANA
LANA
LANA
ASOLO
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
VAL VENOSTA
LANA
LANA
ASOLO
LANA
VAL VENOSTA
VAL VENOSTA
LANA
LANA
LANA
ALTOGARDA
LANA
VIPITENO
LANA
ALTOGARDA
VIPITENO
LANA
LANA
ST. VIGIL SEIS
EPPAN
LANA
LANA
LANA

RAUCHDbDaw

9S
7
11
9S
2
13S

18

1L
128
20S

14 S

13
18SL
14
19S
17SL
25
17SL
17 S
20JL
17 S
15S
20S
16 S
12S
14 S
13S
13

14
19SL
157
20
24S
23SL
16 S
33
19S
22SL
25 L

31
31
28
28
27
27
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

GOLF
CLUB
LANA

Guishef Brandis



46°

50°

61°

65°

71°

78°

81°

86°

GERSTL ALFRED
BERLUTI IVAN

DORFER MARLENE
PEDOT SERGIO
GOSTNER STEPHAN
MAIR CHRISTIAN
TSCHENETT BERNHARD
Loesch Waltraud

HOFMANN KARL-HEINRICH

Gagliardi Claudio
PETRUCCI MAURIZIO

FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL

TAPPEINER PETER
OBERRAUCH MANFRED
Rauch Marlene
COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL
GUNKEL SVEN

GIRARDI CRISTINA
GEIER ANDREAS
HOERT HILDEGARD
WACKERNELL ITTA
SCHWEITZER MANFRED
RAUCH THOMAS
DECKER CLAUS
CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA
PARTH ERWIN
PIRCHER PETER
PARTH MICHAEL

Preindl Michaela

KOELLENSPERGER ARTHUR

LOESCH ERWIN
HELL CHRISTINE
Duschek Kurt
HOFMANN VICTORIA
TANCON LUCIA
RAFFA MAURO
MAYER ANDREA
SPIELMANN ELLEN
TAUBER MARKUS
PARANDELLI LUCIA
AICHNER KAROLINA
WALDNER ELISABETH
Telser Rosmarie
PALLWEBER ALBERT
HELLWEGER MARTIN

VAL VENOSTA
LANA
LANA
LANA

VIPITENO
LANA

VAL VENOSTA

LANA
ESTERO
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

ALTOGARDA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

CAREZZA FREUDEN
ESTERO
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

QUELLENHOF
LANA

QUELLENHOF
LANA

ESTERO
ASOLO
ASOLO

ESTERO

LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
CAREZZA FREUDEN
PUSTERTAL

RAUCHDbDaw

23S
13

25SL
28 S
28 S
21S
24°S
32SL
36S
21S
21S
31S
21S
17

30SL
21S
22

25SL
34

30SL
16SL
30S
32

33S
23S L
24 S
21S
36J
27 L
31

24°S
25SL
35S
36JL
36 L
29

26SL
32SL
24S
36SL
29 L
32SL
36SL
36

36S
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GOLF
CLUB
LANA

Guishef Brandis



91°

93°

95°
96°

1°
20

40
5
&
70
g

10°
11°

10
90
30
40
5o

g8°

Q°

11°

13°

Rauch Karl

GASSER RAINER
RAFFA ELIA
ZIMMERMANN MONIKA
MOSCHEN PAOLO
RICCI BARBARA

HELL ADRIAN
BURCHIA PHILIPP
Reiner Rosmarie
RAUCH BENJAMIN

RIZZI OSWALD
TSCHOERNER HAGEN
AMORT CHRISTIAN
KASERER KLEMENS
Egger Walter

BODNER NINA
TINKHAUSER FELIX
TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO
LANTHALER ANDREAS
BINI MAXIMILIAN
WERTH REINHARD

ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER

PEDROSS ULRICH
MAURACHER KARL
LARCHER ALFRED
RAFFA LISABEL
RUDOLPH JET
HINRICHS ANNA

BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND

SEPP SIEGFRIED
WERTH HELENE
TAPPEINER WALTER
RAFFA PAOLO
BALDESSARI SERGIO
ORTLER KURT

LANA

CAREZZA FREUDEN

ASOLO
ESTERO
BREAK POINT
BREAK POINT
LANA
LANA
LANA
EPPAN

1. Kategorie / Cat. netto

23S
36S
36J
36SL
36S
36 L
36J
36J
31SL
14

ESTERO
EPPAN
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
EPPAN
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

2. Kategorie / Cat. netto

9S8
11
7
9S
12S
11 L

128

EPPAN
VAL VENOSTA
EPPAN
LANA
ASOLO
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
VAL VENOSTA
ASOLO
LANA
VAL VENOSTA

RAUCHDbDaw

18

20S
13S
19S
20JL
18SL
17SL
14 S
17 S
17SL
20S
133
17 S
158

OFRr P NNSMNINS-L

RIT.

Z
o

40
38
38
37
36
35
33
29
29
28
27

42
41
40
38
37
37
37
35
34
34
33
33
32
32

GOLF
CLUB
LANA

Guishef Brandis



16°
17°

23°
24°

26°
27°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°

35°

1°

3°

5o

7°

12°

15°

17°

19°

ZOZIN JULIAN
PICHLER MARGITH
COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL
PEDERZOLLI LUCA
TUTZER GEORG

Wolf Sepp

PEDERZOLLI MAURO
TREVISAN GIANCARLO
MAIR CHRISTIAN
Gagliardi Claudio
FLECKINGER INGOMAR
TAPPEINER PETER
TAPPEINER PHILIP
SCHENK OSKAR
THALER ALEXANDER
OBERRAUCH MANFRED
PIRCHER PETER
PETRUCCI MAURIZIO
BERLUTI IVAN
WACKERNELL ITTA
RAUCH BENJAMIN

POHL STEFAN

HOFMANN VICTORIA

Rauch Marlene

THALER GUNNAR
FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL
RAUCH THOMAS

HOFMANN KARL-HEINRICH
BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED
FLOESS MARTINA
GOSTNER STEPHAN
Massimo Petra

Duschek Kurt

GERSTL ALFRED

TANCON LUCIA

Loesch Waltraud
SCHWEITZER MANFRED
Tardio Ingrid

DORFER MARLENE

DECKER CLAUS

LANA
LANA
LANA
ALTOGARDA
LANA
LANA
ALTOGARDA
LANA
LANA
LANA
VIPITENO
LANA
LANA
ST. VIGIL SEIS
VIPITENO
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
EPPAN

3. Kategorie / Cat. netto

14
19SL
21S
157
16 S
14 S
138
198
21S
21S
20
21S
13
16 S
14
17
21S
21S
13
16SL
14

VAL VENOSTA
ESTERO
LANA
EPPAN
LANA
CAREZZA FREUDEN
ESTERO
LANA
LANA
VIPITENO
LANA
LANA
VAL VENOSTA
ASOLO
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
ESTERO

RAUCHDbDaw

25

36JL
30SL
33

31S
32

36 S
24 S
25 L
28S
23S L
35S
23S
36 L
32SL
30S
22SL
25SL
33S

32
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
23
22
21
21

N.R.

41
41
38
38
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
31

GOLF
CLUB
LANA

Guishef Brandis



21°

26°
27°

29°

33°

37°

39°

44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°

1°
20
30

6°

Q°

RAUCHDbDaw

PARANDELLI LUCIA
GEIER ANDREAS
WALDNER ELISABETH
TSCHENETT BERNHARD
PARTH MICHAEL
GIRARDI CRISTINA
GUNKEL SVEN

PEDOT SERGIO
CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA

KOELLENSPERGER ARTHUR

RAFFA MAURO

HELL CHRISTINE
HOERT HILDEGARD
Preindl Michaela
LOESCH ERWIN
SPIELMANN ELLEN
PARTH ERWIN
AICHNER KAROLINA
RAFFA ELIA

TAUBER MARKUS
ZIMMERMANN MONIKA
HELLWEGER MARTIN
MAYER ANDREA
Telser Rosmarie
PALLWEBER ALBERT
GASSER RAINER
RICCI BARBARA
BURCHIA PHILIPP
Rauch Karl

HELL ADRIAN
MOSCHEN PAOLO
Reiner Rosmarie

HOFMANN VICTORIA
Rauch Marlene
RAFFA LISABEL
RUDOLPH JET
HINRICHS ANNA
FLOESS MARTINA
BODNER NINA
Massimo Petra
WERTH HELENE

LANA
LANA
LANA
VAL VENOSTA
LANA
ALTOGARDA
LANA
LANA
LANA
QUELLENHOF
ASOLO
QUELLENHOF
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
ASOLO
LANA
ESTERO
PUSTERTAL
ESTERO
LANA

CAREZZA FREUDEN
CAREZZA FREUDEN

BREAK POINT
LANA
LANA
LANA

BREAK POINT
LANA

36SL
34

32SL
24°S
36J

25SL
22

28 S
23SL
31

29

25SL
30SL
27 L
24°S
32SL
24°S
29 L
36J

24°S
36SL
36 S
26SL
36SL
36

36 S
36 L
36J

23S
36J

36S
31SL

Ladies netto

ESTERO
LANA
ASOLO
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

36JL
30SL
20JL
18SL
17SL
25 L
11 L
23SL
17SL

31
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
18
15
14
11
10
RIT.

41

GOLF
CLUB
LANA

Guishef Brandis



11°
12°

14°

16°

18°
19°

21°

23°

24°

27°
28°
29°

1°
20

40

6°

Q°

11°

16°

RAUCHDbDaw

TANCON LUCIA
Loesch Waltraud

Tardio Ingrid

DORFER MARLENE
PICHLER MARGITH
PARANDELLI LUCIA
WALDNER ELISABETH
GIRARDI CRISTINA
CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA
HELL CHRISTINE
HOERT HILDEGARD
Preindl Michaela
SPIELMANN ELLEN
AICHNER KAROLINA
ZIMMERMANN MONIKA
MAYER ANDREA
Telser Rosmarie
WACKERNELL ITTA
RICCI BARBARA
Reiner Rosmarie

PEDROSS ULRICH

RIZZI OSWALD
MAURACHER KARL

Rauch Marlene

LARCHER ALFRED
RUDOLPH JET

KASERER KLEMENS
HINRICHS ANNA

FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL
Egger Walter

HOFMANN KARL-HEINRICH
BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED
GOSTNER STEPHAN
BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND
Massimo Petra

SEPP SIEGFRIED

Duschek Kurt

GERSTL ALFRED

WERTH HELENE

ASOLO
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

ALTOGARDA
LANA
QUELLENHOF
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
ESTERO
ESTERO
LANA
LANA
BREAK POINT
LANA

36 L
32SL
22SL
25SL
19SL
36SL
32SL
25SL
23SL
25SL
30SL
27 L
32SL
29 L
36SL
26SL
36SL
16SL
36 L
31SL

Senior netto

VAL VENOSTA
ESTERO
EPPAN
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
ESTERO
LANA
VIPITENO
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

VAL VENOSTA
LANA

20S
9S8

13S
30SL
19S
18SL
9S8

17SL
31S
128
36S
24°S
28S
14 S
23S L
17 S
35S
23S
17SL

34
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
28
27
27
26
26
23
22
22
22
21
18
RIT.

41
40
40
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
35
35

GOLF
CLUB
LANA

Guishef Brandis



20°

23°

27°

30°

38°
39°

42°

46°

50°
51°

57°
58°
59°
60°
61°

TAPPEINER WALTER
Loesch Waltraud
SCHWEITZER MANFRED
Tardio Ingrid
BALDESSARI SERGIO
DORFER MARLENE
ORTLER KURT
DECKER CLAUS
PICHLER MARGITH
PARANDELLI LUCIA
WALDNER ELISABETH
COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL
TUTZER GEORG
TSCHENETT BERNHARD
Wolf Sepp

PEDERZOLLI MAURO
TREVISAN GIANCARLO
GIRARDI CRISTINA
MAIR CHRISTIAN
Gagliardi Claudio
PEDOT SERGIO
CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA
HELL CHRISTINE
TAPPEINER PETER
HOERT HILDEGARD
WERTH REINHARD
SCHENK OSKAR
LOESCH ERWIN
SPIELMANN ELLEN
PARTH ERWIN
PIRCHER PETER
TAUBER MARKUS
ZIMMERMANN MONIKA
HELLWEGER MARTIN
PETRUCCI MAURIZIO
MAYER ANDREA
Telser Rosmarie
WACKERNELL ITTA
GASSER RAINER
Rauch Karl

MOSCHEN PAOLO
Reiner Rosmarie

VAL VENOSTA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

VAL VENOSTA

ESTERO
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

VAL VENOSTA
LANA

ALTOGARDA
LANA

ALTOGARDA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

QUELLENHOF
LANA
LANA
LANA

ST. VIGIL SEIS
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

ESTERO

PUSTERTAL

LANA
ESTERO
LANA
LANA

CAREZZA FREUDEN

LANA
BREAK POINT
LANA

RAUCHDbDaw

20S
32SL
30S
22SL
17S
25SL
158
33S
19SL
36SL
32SL
21S
16 S
24°S
14 S
138
198
25SL
21S
21S
28S
23S L
25SL
21S
30SL
12S
16 S
24°S
32SL
24°S
21S
24°S
36SL
36 S
21Ss
26SL
36SL
16SL
36S
23S
36S
31SL

33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
14
10
RIT.

GOLF
CLUB
LANA

Guishef Brandis



